S
T

STANDARD WINE PAIRING
4-Glass Wine Pairing $720
6-Glass Wine Pairing $980

PREMIUM WINE PAIRING
4-Glass Premium Wine Pairing $1780
6-Glass Premium Wine Pairing $2580

subject to 10% service charge






WINE BY-THE-GLASS

CHAMPAGNES

Charles Dufour, Bulles de Comptoir #10 Tchin Tchin Extra Brut

Pierre Peters, Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru

Krug, Grande Cuveée Brut

WHITE WINES

Vincent Dureuil Janthial, Rully, Bourgogne, France

Weingut Keller, Riesling Kabinett "Limestone",
Rheinessen, Germany

Donnafugata, Sul Vulcano, Etna Bianco, Sicily, Italy

Vincent Gaudry, Constellation du Scorpion,
Sancerre, Loire Valley, France

Pazo Senorans Seleccion Anada Albarino,
Rias Baixas, Spain

Domaine Antonin Guyon, Corton-Charlemagne,
Bourgogne, France

RED WINES

Maison Roche de Bellene, Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes,

Bourgogne, France
Parusso, Barolo, Piedmont, Italy
Chateau Lynch-Bages, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

Domaine Daniel Rion, Vosne-Romanée ler Les
Beaux Monts, Bourgogne, France

Vieux Chateau Certan, Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

Paul Jaboulet Ainé, Hermitage La Chapelle,
Rhone Valley, France - Magnum

SWEET WINES

Chateau Rieussec, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Klein Constantia, Vin de Constance, Constantia, South Africa

NV
NV
NV

2018
2020

2020
2020

2012

2017

2018

2016
2019
2015

2007/
1999

2008
2018

Glass

$290
$290
$450

$240
$240

$240
$280

$360

$560

$300

$330
$500
$550

$600
$600

$200
$250



JAPANESE SAKE BY-THE-GLASS

Glass
RAE HRKSE F b, KR $250
Raifuku Junmai Daiginjo Aiyama, Ibaraki
RAEL MAXADE RESR ARE SLw, LPEK $250
Eiko Fuji Junmai Daiginjo Unfiltered Nama Sake Yukimegami,
Yamagata Prefecture
b Ak AWMEE B0 W B BM E W $250

Hakuko Junmai Daiginjo 50 Sarasoju, Hiroshima

CHINESE WINE BY-THE-GLASS

WHITE WINES Glass

Puchang Rkatsiteli, Tulufan, Xinjiang 2019  $180
Tiansai Vineyards Chardonnay Reserve, Tianshan, Xinjiang 2019 $220

ORANGE WINES

Xiao Pu, Orange Wine, Ningxia 2020 $180
RED WINES
Xiao Pu, Naked, Ningxia 2019 $250

Tiansai Vineyards, Skyline Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Selection, 2013 $250
Yangi, Xinjiang

DESSERT WINES

Puchang Muscat The Clovine, Tulufan, Xinjiang 2015 $320



MAGNUM SELECTIONS

CHAMPAGNES

Gonet-Medeville Premier Cru
Blanc de Noirs Brut - Magnum

Bollinger, La Grande Année Brut - Magnum

Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut - Magnum

WHITE WINES

Marc Colin, Saint-Aubin ler Cru En Montceau,
Bourgogne, France - Magnum

Egon Muller, Scharzhof Le Gallais Wiltinger
Braune Kupp Kabinett, Mosel, Germany - Magnum

William Fevre, Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos,
Bourgogne, France - Magnum

RED WINES
FRANCE

BOURGOGNE

Domaine de L'Arlot, Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru
Clos des Forets Saint Georges - Magnum

Domaine de Montille, Volnay Ter Cru Les Mitans - Magnum
Domaine Méo-Camuzet, Vosne-Romanee - Magnum

Georges Noellat, Vosne Romanee ler Cru
Beaumonts - Magnum

Yann Durieux, Recrue des Sens, GC - Magnum

NV

2007
2007/

2018

2020

2018

2018

2015
2018
2016

2015

Bottle

$2600

$4700
$9200

$2600

$3300

$4400

$3800

$4500
$5200
$7800

$8500



MAGNUM SELECTIONS

BORDEAUX

Chateau Pontet-Canet, S5eme Cru Classé,
Pauillac - Magnum

Chateau Haut-Brion, Ter Cru Classé,
Pessac Leognan - Magnum

RHONE

Paul Jaboulet Ainé, Hermitage La Chapelle - Magnum

ITALY

Marchesi Antinori "Solaia", Toscana IGT - Magnum

U.S.A.

Opus One, Napa Valley - Magnum

2013

2007

1999

2015

2012

Bottle

$3700

$1800

$5900

$9500

$11500



CHAMPAGNE

KRUG
Krug Grande Cuvée 170éme Edition

Krug Grande Cuvée 171éme Edition

Krug Rosé 26éme Edition

Krug Vintage
Krug Vintage
Krug Vintage
Krug Vintage
Krug Vintage
Krug Vintage
Krug Vintage
Krug Vintage

Krug Vintage

Krug Clos du Mensil

BILLECART-SALMON
Cuvée Nicolas Francois

Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon Brut Rosé

NV
NV

NV

1981
1989
1990
1995
1998
2000
2002
2006
2008

2004

2007
2000

Bottle
$3280
$2980

$4980

$19800
$12800
$12800
$9800
$8800
$8800
$9800
$5680
$5980

$14800

$2800
$3980



CHAMPAGNE

BOLLINGER

R.D. Extra Brut

La Grande Annee - Magnum

DOM PERIGNON

Brut

Plenitude 2

GOSSET

Grand Millésime Brut

HENRI GIRAUD
Fut de Chene Ay Grand Cru Brut MV16

J DE TELMONT

Grand Couronnement Blanc de Blancs Brut

Heritage Brut

RUINART

Blanc de Blancs

TAITTINGER

Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs Brut

2004
2007/

2013
2003

2015

NV

2002
1990

NV

2008

Bottle

$3280
$4700

$2680
$4880

$1680

$3780

$2400
$3800

$1650

$3800



GROWER CHAMPAGNE

AGRAPART & FILS Bottle

Les 7 Crus Brut NV $1280

PIERRE PETERS

Blanc de Blancs, Cuvée de Réserve 2017 $1380

EGLY OURIET

Blanc de Noirs Vieilles Vignes Grand Cru Brut NV $3700

ELIANE DELALOT

Brut Nature Rose de Saignee, Les llluminations NV $1980

FRANCOISE MARTINOT
Extra Brut, Bistrgtage B.14+1 NV $1280

JACQUES SELOSSE
Version Originale, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru NV $6980
Substance Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Brut NV $9980

ULYSSE COLIN
Blanc de Noirs “Les Maillons” NV $3000
Blanc de Blancs “Les Pierrieres” NV $3900

VILMART & CIE

Brut Emotion, ler Cru 2014 $2380



SPARKLING WINE

WEINGUT PETER LAUER

Reserve Sekt, Mosel, Germany

WHITE WINE

FRANCE
BURGUNDY

BOURGOGNE BLANC

Jerome Galeyrand, Bourgogne Aligote "Cran"

Frederic Cossard, Bourgogne Bigotes Blanc

CHABLIS
Pattes Loup, Chablis ler cru Butteaux
William Fevre, Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos - Magnum

Francois Raveneau, Chablis Ter Cru Mont Mains

CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE
Antonin Guyon, Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Domaine Jacques Prieur, Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Domaine Ponsot, Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

MEURSAULT
Domaine Pierre Morey, Meursault

Bouchard, Hospices de Beaune, Meursault ler Cru
Charmes Cuvee Albert Grivault

Domaine des Comtes Lafon, Meursault ler Cru Genevrieres

Domaine Arnaud Ente, Meursault

1984

2019
2018

2018
2018

2018

2017
2017
2013

2018
1964

2002
2016

Bottle

$1780

Bottle

$900
$1200

$1580
$4400

$6200

$3000
$4600
$5000

$1980
$4800

$7600
$7980



WHITE WINE

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

Vincent Latour, Puligny-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes

Michel Bouzereau, Puligny-Montrachet ler Champ Gains
Jean Chartron, Puligny-Montrachet Ter Cru Clos de la Pucelle

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey, Puligny-Montrachet
ler Cru Folatieres

Louis Latour, Chevalier-Montrachet
Grand Cru les Demoiselles

Vincent Girardin, Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru

Etienne Sauzet, Bienvenues Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET

Au Pied du Mont Chauve, Chassagne-Montrachet
ler Cru Les Callierets

Caroline Morey, Chassagne-Montrachet
ler Cru Les Caillerets

Domaine Ramonet, Chassagne-Montrachet
ler Cru Les Ruchottes

Domaine Amiot Guy & Fils, Le Montrachet Grand Cru

VOUGEOT

Domaine Vougeraie ler Cru
Le Clos Blanc de Vougeot Monopole

RULLY

Vincent Dureuil Janthial, Rully

2017

2018

2018

2013

2018

2018

Bottle

$1680
$2380
$3300
$4800

$5200

$6800
$8800

$1780

$3200

$5800

$10800

$2480

$980



WHITE WINE

REST OF FRANCE

ALSACE Bottle
Trimbach, Riesling Geisberg Grand Cru 2017 $1800
RHONE

E.Guigal, Condrieu "La Doriane" 2020 $1780
JURA

Francois Rousset Martin, 2018 $1380

Cotes du Jura Veine Bleue de Bacchus Clos Bacchus Savagnin

LOIRE
Didier Dagueneau, Blanc Fume de Pouilly "Pur Sang" 2018 $2680
BORDEAUX

Chateau Pape Clement Blanc, Pessac-Léognan 2012 $3280
Chateau Haut-Brion Blanc, Pessac-Léognan 2009 $19800

FRENCH ROSE

PROVENCE
Les Clans, Chateau d'Esclans, Cotes de Provence Rosé 2020 $1080
Chateau Galoupet, Cotes de Provence Rosé 2021 $1280



WHITE WINE

OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES

GERMANY

Weingut Keller, Riesling Kabinett "Limestone", Rheinessen

Dr. Burklin-Wolf, Ruppertsberger Hoheburg P.C
Riesling Trocken, Pfalz

Egon Muller, Scharzhofberger Riesling Spétlese, Mosel

SPAIN

Pazo Senorans Seleccion Anada Albarino, Rias Baixas

ITALY
Donnafugata, Sul Vulcano, Etna Bianco, Sicily
Azienda Agricola Valentini, Trebbiano d'Abruzzo, Abruzzo

Gaja Gaia & Rey, Piedmont

OTHER COUNTRIES

U.S.A.

Rombauer Vineyards Chardonnay, Carneros
00 Wines VGW Chardonnay, Oregon
Peter Michael 'Belle Cote' Chardonnay, Knights Valley

CHINA
Puchang Rkatsiteli, Tulufan, Xinjiang

Tiansai Vineyards Chardonnay Reserve, Tianshan, Xinjiang

AUSTRALIA

Giant Steps, Tarraford Vineyard Chardonnay, Yarra Valley

NEW ZEALAND

Yealands Estate, S1 Single Block Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

2020
2018

2020

2012

2020
2015
2018

2020
2018
2009

2019
2019

2019

2021

Bottle

$980
$1280

$4300

$1380

$980
$2680
$3680

Bottle
$1280
$1850
$2780

$880
$880

$950

$880



RED WINE

FRANCE
BURGUNDY

BOURGOGNE ROUGE

Domaine de la Vougeraie Terres de Famille Pinot Noir

Domaine Dubois, Cote de Nuits Village

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

Maison Roche de Bellene, Gevrey-Chambertin
Vieilles Vignes

Maison Roche de Bellene,
Chambertin Clos de Béze Grand Cru

Domaine Dujac, Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Armand Rousseau, Gevrey-Chambertin
Yann Durieux, Recrue des Sens, GC - Magnum

Domaine Fourrier, Gevrey-Chambertin
Ter Cru Clos Saint-Jacques

Domaine Armand Rousseau, Chambertin Grand Cru

MOREY-SAINT-DENIS

Michel Magnien, Clos Saint Denis Grand Cru
Michel Magnien, Clos de la Roche Grand Cru

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY

Michel Magnien, Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru Les Sentiers
Domaine Comte Georges de Vogue, Bonnes Mares Grand Cru

Robert Groffier, Chambolle Musigny ler Cru Les Amoureuses

George Roumier, Chambolle Musigny

VOUGEOT

Domaine Anne Gros, Clos de Vougeot
Le Grand Maupertui Grand Cru

2019
2020

2010

2017
2018
2015
2017

2017

2013
201

2017
2008
2012
2002

2013

Bottle

$980
$980

$1200
$4800

$6800
$7800
$8500
$9000

$38000

$3900
$4300

$1980
$8800
$10800
$10800

$4980



RED WINE

ECHEZEAUX

Hoffmann Jayer, Echezeaux Grand Cru Echezeaux du Dessus

Domaine Mugneret-Gibourg, Echezeaux Grand Cru

VOSNE-ROMANEE

Domaine Jean Grivot, Vosne-Romanée

Benoit Chevalier, Vosne-Romanée ler Cru Beaux Monts

Domaine Méo-Camuzet, Vosne-Romanée - Magnum

Georges Noellat, Vosne-Romanée ler Cru
Beaumonts - Magnum

Domaine Thibault Liger-Belair, Richebourg Grand Cru

Doamine du Comte Liger-Belair,
Vosne-Romanée Clos du Chateau

Doamine du Comte Liger-Belair,
Vosne-Romanée ler Cru Aux Reignots

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES

Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret,
Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Plateaux

Lucien Le Moine, Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Les Vaucrains

Domaine de L'Arlot, Nuits-Saint-Georges Ter Cru
Clos des Forets Saint Georges - Magnum

VOLNAY

Henri Boillot, Volnay Ter Cru Les Caillerets

Domaine de Montille, Volnay ler Cru
Les Mitans - Magnum

BEAUNE

Joseph Drouhin, Beaune ler Cru Clos des Mouches

2018
1993

2014
2020

2018
2016

2019
2019

2010

2016

2019
2018

2014
2015

2017

Bottle

$4500
$13800

$2100
$3300

$5200
$7800

$10800
$16800

$32000

$1800

$2400
$3800

$2380
$4500

$2200



RED WINE

FRANCE
BORDEAUX LEFT BANK

SAINT-ESTEPHE

Chateau Cos d'Estournel, 2éme Grand Cru Classé

PAUILLAC

Chateau Duhart-Milon, 4éme Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Lynch-Bages, 5éme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande,
2éme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Pontet-Canet, 5éme Grand Cru Classé - Magnum

Chateau Lynch-Bages, 5éme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande,
2éme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Latour, ler Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, ler Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Lafite Rothschild, Ter Grand Cru Classé

SAINT-JULIEN
Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou, 2Zeme Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Leoville Las Cases, 2eme Grand Cru Classé

MARGAUX

Chateau Cantenac Brown, 3éme Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Palmer, 3éme Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Margaux, ler Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Margaux, Ter Grand Cru Classé

PESSAC-LEOGNAN

Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion, ler Grand Cru Classé
Chateau Haut-Brion, Ter Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Haut-Brion, Tler Cru Classé - Magnum

2008

2007
2019
201

2013
2000
1989

2013
1990
1985

201
1985

2006
2006
1999
1983

1988
1986
2007

Bottle

$3380

$2400
$2800
$3200

$3900
$4800
$5200

$7000
$9600
$10800

$3400
$5300

$1800
$5500
$8300
$9800

$5200
$7800
$12500



RED WINE

BORDEAUX RIGHT BANK

SAINT-EMILION

La Mondotte, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Chapelle d'Ausone, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Chateau Pavie, Ter Cru Classé B
Chateau Angelus, ler Cru Classé B

Chateau Cheval Blanc, ler Cru Classé A
Chateau Cheval Blanc, ler Cru Classé A
Chateau Ausone, Ter Cru Classé A

Chateau Cheval Blanc, ler Cru Classé A

POMEROL

Vieux Chateau Certan
Chateau Trotanoy

Chateau Lafleur

REST OF FRANCE
RHONE
Clos des Papes, Chateauneuf-du-Pape

E. Guigal, Cote Rotie La Turque

Paul Jaboulet Ainé Hermitage La Chapelle - Magnum

201
2008
1979
1996
1994

1999

2001

2009

2007/
1989
2007

2017
2006
1999

Bottle

$3200
$3900
$4500
$5980
$6800

$7800
$13800

$14800

$2980
$4800
$6800

$1980
$5600
$5900



RED WINE

ITALY

PIEDMONT

Elio Altare, Langhe Rosso DOC "Larigi"
Parusso, Barolo

Gaja, Barolo "Dagromis"

Scarpa, Barbaresco "Tettineive

Gaja, Barbarescro Sori Tildin

VENETO

Zenato, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
Bertani, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella

TUSCANY

Uccelliera, Brunello di Montalcino
Fuligni, Brunello di Montalcino
Querciabella, Camartina Toscana IGT

Marchesi Antinori "Solaia", Toscana IGT

Marchesi Antinori "Solaia", Toscana IGT - Magnum

LEBARON

Chareau Musar, Bekaa Valley

2015
2016
2017
1989
1993

2017
2007
2004

2016
2013
2004
2010
2015

1998

Bottle

$1580
$1680
$1780
$3280
$5300

$1380
$2680
$5600

$1380
$1780
$2780
$4800
$9500

$1380



RED WINE

OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES

GERMANY

Dr. Wehrheim Spatburgunder, Pfalz

Weingut Immich Batterieberg Enkircher
Monteneubel Spatburgunder, Mosel

SPAIN
Bodegas Roda |, Rioja
Dominio de Pingus "Flor de Pingus" , Ribera del Duero

Emilio Moro, Malleolus de Valderramiro DO,
Ribera del Duero

Vega Sicilia, Unico, Rioja, Ribera del Duero

2020
201

2005
2012
2015

1994

Bottle

$880
$1180

$1980
$2680
$2680

$6900



RED WINE

OTHER COUNTRIES

CHINA

Tiansai Vineyards, Skyline Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Selection,

Yang;i, Xinjiang

Legacy Peak, Kalavinka, Cabernet Sauvignon, Ningxia

Chateau Bolongbao Dry Red, Fangshang, Beijing

Ao Yun, Shangri-la, Yunnan

AUSTRALIA

Balgownie Estate, Shiraz, Bendigo

Penfolds Grange, South Australia

NEW ZEALAND

Craggy Range, Te Muna, Pinot Noir, Martinborough

USA

St Supéry, Dollarhide Estate Vineyard
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

DuMOL, Russian River Valley Pinot Noir Ryan,
Sonoma County

Sloan, Rutherford
Opus One, Napa Valley - Magnum

Harlan Estate, Napa Valley

2013

2015
2016
2018

2017
1994

2018

2015

2017

2001
2012
1999

Bottle

$880

$1050
$180
$4500

$880
$7200

$890

$1980
$2280

$6200
$11500
$12800



DESSERT WINE

Bottle
Sauska, Tokaji Aszu 5 puttonyos, Tokaj, Hungary (500ml) 2017 $980
Chateau Rieussec, Sauternes, France (750ml) 2008 $1080
Vin de Constance, Natural Sweet Wine, 2018 $1480

Klein Constantia, Constantia, South Africa (500ml)
Chateau Suduiraut Creme de Téte, Sauternes, France (375ml) 1989  $3480

Chateau d'Yquem, Ter Cru Superieur Classé, 2005  $3780
Sauternes, France (375ml)

JAPANESE SAKE

(720ml)
Bottle
RAE HRKRASE F b, KPR $1200
Raifuku Junmai Daiginjo Aiyama, Ibaraki
BAEL MAASDE RESR £ARE SLw, LBE $1200
Eiko Fuji Junmai Daiginjo Unfiltered Nama Sake Yukimegami,
Yamagata Prefecture
B AR ASDE BOWENH, BEEW $1200
Hakuko Junmai Daiginjo 50 Sarasoju, Hiroshima
% 5 - Assemblage | , & i % $2200
IWA 5 Assemblage 1, Toyama
% 5 - Assemblage 2, & 1l % $2200
IWA 5 Assemblage 2, Toyama
+ W X Red Label , 1L ¥ $2800
Juyondai Red Label , Yamagata
+ W X Black Label , L ¥ # $3800
Juyondai Black Label , Yamagata
+ W X Gold Label , 1l 7% & $4800
Juyondai Gold Label , Yamagata
B Super 7 ik KA B | F IR % $4900
Zankyo Super 7 Junmai Daiginjo , Miyagi
HHEEREN LB $13000

N’ by Hidetoshi Nakata , Yamagata



CHINESE BAIJIU

M F & E Kweichow Moutai (200ml)

&M #F 4 7B Kweichow Moutai (500ml)

% M 3 & A % Kweichow Moutai

#HMF &+ 4 Kweichow Moutai 15 years
E JE % & Xijiu Jiaocang

% Guojiao

H A Wuliangye

NV

NV

NV

NV

1988

1573

NV

Bottle
$3200

$6400

$1800

$19800

$2150

$3250

$3980



